Wislawa Zymbor ska

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Unit Of Time

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Unit Of Time

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Unit Of Time

Noun - Plurd

Unit Of Time

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Unit Of Time

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Unit Of Time

Adjective

Abstract Noun- Plural

Adjective

Abstract Noun- Plural

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Unit Of Time

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Unit Of Time

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Noun- Apostrophe S

Adjective

Number

Animal (Plural)

Adjective

Number

Animal (Plural)

Number

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Abstract Noun- Apostrophe S

Abstract Noun

Adverb

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective - Ends In Est




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun - Plura

Adverb

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Abstract Noun- Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Abstract Noun- Plural

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Abstract Noun

Location

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Abstract Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Abstract Noun- Plural

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Abstract Noun

Noun - Plura

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plurd

Abstract Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Abstract Noun- Plural

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Abstract Noun- Plural

Adjective




99. Abstract Noun

100. Adjective

101. Abstract Noun

102. Verb - Past Tense

103. Adjective

104. Noun

105. Abstract Noun

106. Abstract Noun

107. Abstract Noun- Plural

108. Adjective

109. Abstract Noun

110. Noun

111. Noun

112. Verb - Present EndsiIn S

113. Adverb

114. Adjective

115. Adjective

116. Abstract Noun- Plurd

117. Adjective

118. Adjective

119. Noun- Apostrophe S

120. Abstract Noun

121. Verb - Present Endsin S

122. Adverb

123. Abstract Noun




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Number

Number

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun- Apostrophe S

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Abstract Noun- Plural

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Animal

Animal




149. Verb - Past Tense

150. Abstract Noun

151. Noun

152. Noun - Plural

153. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

154. Verb - Base Form

155. Verb - Base Form

156. Abstract Noun

157. Noun

158. Noun

159. Noun

160. Adjective

161. Adjective

162. Adjective

163. Verb - Base Form

164. Noun

165. Noun

166. Noun

167. Abstract Noun

168. Abstract Noun- Plurd

169. Abstract Noun- Plural

170. Adjective

171. Adjective

172. Adjective

173. Adjective




174. Abstract Noun

175. Abstract Noun

176. Adjective

177. Noun




Wislawa Zymbor ska

The between and
The between and
The of
The for
The when the back its
The of from
The of
of al the other
No onefedls at am.
If fed at am.,

we're




happy for the . And let am.

if we've got to go on

See how it still is,

how it itself in shape--

our

How it the

How it , tracks us down.

It's not like other

At once both and

It gives birth itself to the

that giveit life.

When it ,it's never rest.
And won't sap its it

One or another--

whatever



getsit ready, in position.

One or another--

whatever helpsit get a start.

also works well at the outset

until getsitsown going.

Its ina

of

Oh these other ,

Since when does

draw ?

Has

ever finished first?

Does ever really rouse the rabble?

Only has just what it takes.

Need



we mention all the songsit has ?

All the it has added to our

All the human it has spread

over city squares and fields?
Let'sfaceit:

it knows how to make

books?

The fire-glow in

bombsin rosy

Y ou can't deny the of ruins

and acertain to be

inthe jutting from their midst.

is amatter of

between and

red and white

Above al, it never

of its executioner

towering over its victim.




It's always ready for new

If it hasto wait awhile, it will.

They say it's . ?

It hasa keen

and at the
asonly it can.

This . This on earth.
Ten billion nerve cells. pints of blood
pumped by ounces of

This took three billion yearsto

He took the shape of a

The boy would lean his on his
Whereisthat . Where are those

The little boy got . Those were the
These are and

Y esterday



. Yes, not abad idea.

from this age's

he over a

The was

A in acar checked him out.
No, her weren't what he's
Anyway he just wantsto

He has nothing in common with the

in the sand and

for.

to

Hefeelslikea broken off a
but the doesn't know it's
It's . Someone's till

The gets built. The

The isgrafted. The

has been carved.

will go on.

The whole won't go to

, although it's made of

and asglue .

But all that's only background,

Within him, there's

,inthe

God of humor, do something about him, okay?

God of humor, do something about him today.



©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

