## Wislawa Zymborska

1.	Unit Of Time
2.	Abstract Noun
3.	Abstract Noun
4.	Unit Of Time
5.	Verb - Base Form
6.	Verb - Base Form
7.	Unit Of Time
8.	Noun - Plural
9.	Unit Of Time
10.	Verb - Past Tense
11.	Adjective
12.	Noun
13.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
14.	Unit Of Time
15.	Noun
16.	Verb - Present Ends In S
17.	Adjective
18.	Abstract Noun
19.	Unit Of Time
20.	Adjective
21.	Abstract Noun- Plural
22.	Adjective
23.	Abstract Noun- Plural

24.	Unit Of Time	
25.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
26.	Adjective	
27.	Unit Of Time	
28.	Adjective	
29.	Adjective	
30.	Adjective	
31.	Abstract Noun	
32.	Noun- Apostrophe S	
33.	Adjective	
34.	Number	
35.	Animal (Plural)	
36.	Adjective	
37.	Number	
38.	Animal (Plural)	
39.	Number	
40.	Verb - Base Form	
41.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
42.	Adjective	
43.	Verb - Present Ends In S	
44.	Abstract Noun- Apostrophe S	
45.	Abstract Noun	
46.	Adverb	
47.	Verb - Present Ends In S	
48.	Adjective - Ends In Est	

49.	Noun - Plural
50.	Adverb
51.	Verb - Present Ends In S
52.	Abstract Noun- Plural
53.	Adjective
54.	Adjective
55.	Abstract Noun- Plural
56.	Verb - Present Ends In S
57.	Adjective
58.	Abstract Noun
59.	Abstract Noun
60.	Verb - Present Ends In S
61.	Abstract Noun
62.	Location
63.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
64.	Abstract Noun
65.	Abstract Noun
66.	Abstract Noun
67.	Abstract Noun
68.	Abstract Noun
69.	Noun
70.	Verb - Past Tense
71.	Abstract Noun
72.	Adjective
73.	Abstract Noun

74.	Abstract Noun- Plural
75.	Adjective
76.	Noun - Plural
77.	Abstract Noun
78.	Noun - Plural
79.	Abstract Noun
80.	Abstract Noun
81.	Abstract Noun
82.	Adjective
83.	Adjective
84.	Adjective
85.	Verb - Past Tense
86.	Noun - Plural
87.	Abstract Noun
88.	Noun - Plural
89.	Adjective
90.	Adjective
91.	Abstract Noun
92.	Adjective
93.	Adjective
94.	Abstract Noun- Plural
95.	Adjective
96.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
97.	Abstract Noun- Plural
98.	Adjective

99. Abstract Noun	
100. Adjective	
101. Abstract Noun	
102. Verb - Past Tense	
103. Adjective	
104. <u>Noun</u>	
105. Abstract Noun	
106. Abstract Noun	
107. Abstract Noun- Plural	
108. Adjective	
109. Abstract Noun	
110. <u>Noun</u>	
111. <u>Noun</u>	
112. Verb - Present Ends In S	
113. Adverb	
114. Adjective	
115. Adjective	
116. Abstract Noun- Plural	
117. Adjective	
118. Adjective	
119. Noun- Apostrophe S	
120. Abstract Noun	
121. Verb - Present Ends In S	
122. Adverb	
123. Abstract Noun	

124.	Adjective	
125.	Noun	
126.	Noun	
127.	Number	
128.	Number	
129.	Noun	
130.	Noun	
131.	Verb - Base Form	
132.	Adverb	
133.	Adjective	
134.	Noun	
	Noun	
136.	Noun- Apostrophe S	
137.	Noun - Plural	
138.	Noun	
139.	Noun - Plural	
140.	Adjective	
141.	Abstract Noun- Plural	
142.	Noun - Plural	
143.	Adjective	
144.	Adjective	
	Noun	
146.	Verb - Past Tense	
147.	Animal	
148.	Animal	

149.	Verb - Past Tense
150.	Abstract Noun
151.	Noun
152.	Noun - Plural
153.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
154.	Verb - Base Form
155.	Verb - Base Form
156.	Abstract Noun
157.	Noun
158.	Noun
159.	Noun
160.	Adjective
161.	Adjective
162.	Adjective
163.	Verb - Base Form
164.	Noun
165.	Noun
166.	Noun
167.	Abstract Noun
168.	Abstract Noun- Plural
169.	Abstract Noun- Plural
170.	Adjective
171.	Adjective
172.	Adjective
173.	Adjective

174.	Abstract Noun
175.	Abstract Noun
176.	Adjective
177.	Noun

## Wislawa Zymborska

we're

The _	Unit of Time	betweenAbstract noun andAbstract noun	
The _	Unit of Time	between Verb - Base Form and Verb - Base Form.	
The _	Unit of Time	of	
The _	Unit of Time	Verb - Past Tense Adjective for Noun Verb - Present ends in ING	
•			
		when the Noun Verb - Present ends in S back its Adjective	
	Abstract noun .  Unit of Time	of <u>Adjective</u> <u>Abstract noun- Plural</u> from <u>Adjective</u> <u>Abstract</u>	
noun- P	lural .		
The _	Unit of Time	of Verb - Present ends in ING	
	Adjective	Unit of Time	
	Adjective .	Adjective .	
	Adjective	Abstract noun of all the other Noun-apostrophe S.	
No o	ne feels	ctive at Number a.m.	
If	Animal (plural)	feel Adjective at Number a.m.,	

happy for the	Animal (plural)	And let	Number	a.m	Verb - Base Form	
if we've got to go	onVerb - F	resent ends in ING	<u>_</u> .			
See howAdject	it stil	ll is,				
how it	esent ends in S	_ itself in shape	e			
ourAbstract noun-	apostrophe S	Abstract nou	ın_•			
HowAdverb	itver	b - Present ends in S	the	Adjective - Er	nds in EST	Noun - Plural ,
HowAdverb	itver	b - Present ends in S	, tracks	us down.		
It's not like other _	Abstract noun	- Plural				
At once both	Adjective	and <u>Adjective</u>	•			
It gives birth itself	to theA	bstract noun- Plural				
that give it life.						
When it	Present ends in S	, it's never _	Adjective	rest.		
And Abstract nou	won't	sap itsAbst	tract noun	_; it	erb - Present ends in S	it.
OneAbstract noun	or ano	ther				
whatever						

One _	Location	or another		
whate	ever helps it get	a Verb - Present end	ls in ING	_ start.
	Abstract noun	also works well at t	he outset	
until	Abstract noun	gets its own	Abstract r	going.
	Abstract noun .	Abstract noun	_•	
Its	Noun	Verb - Past Tense	_ in a	Abstract noun
of	Adjective	Abstract noun	_•	
	Adjective	Abstract noun- Plural  Noun - Plural  Abstract noun	,	
draw	Noun - Plural	?		
Has _	Abstract noun			
ever 1	finished first?			
Does	Abstract noun	ever really ro	use the rab	bble?
Only	Abstract noun	has just what	it takes.	
	APod	Attact	A de la	

gets it ready, in position.

we mention all the songs it has?
All the Noun - Plural it has added to our Abstract noun books?
All the human it has spread
over city squares and fields?
Let's face it:
it knows how to make
The Adjective fire-glow in Adjective Abstract noun-Plural
AdjectiveVerb - Present ends in ING bombs in rosy Abstract noun- Plural
You can't deny the Adjective Abstract noun of ruins
and a certain Adjective Abstract noun to be Verb - Past Tense
in the jutting from their midst.
is a matter of Abstract noun
between Abstract noun- Plural and Adjective Abstract noun,
red <u>Noun</u> and white <u>Noun</u> .
Above all, it never
of its Adjective executioner
towering over its victim.

It's always ready for newAbstract	noun- Plural	
If it has to wait awhile, it will.		
They say it's	Adjective ?	
It has a keer	Abstract noun	
and Verb - Present ends in S	Adverb at the Abstract noun	n
as only it can.		
This Adjective Noun	This on earth	
Ten billion nerve cells	pints of blood	
pumped byounces	of <u>Noun</u> .	
This took three billio	n years to	<b>→</b>
He took the shape o	f a Adjective Noun	
The boy would lean his	on his Noun- apostrophe S	Noun - Plural
Where is that Where	are those <u>Noun - Plural</u> .	
The little boy got	Those were theAbstract noun-	Plural .
These Noun - Plural are	Adjective and Adjective	as

Yesterday

he <u>Verb - Past Tense</u> over a <u>Animal</u> . Yes, not a bad idea.
The was verb - Past Tense from this age's Abstract noun
A in a car checked him out.
No, her Noun - Plural weren't what he's Verb - Present ends in ING for.
Anyway he just wants to verb - Base Form in the sand and verb - Base Form
He has nothing in common with theAbstract noun
He feels like a <u>Noun</u> broken off a <u>Noun</u> ,
but the doesn't know it's Adjective
It's Adjective to to verb - Base Form
The gets built. The has been carved.
The is grafted. The will go on.
The whole won't go toAbstract noun-Plural, although it's made ofAbstract noun-Plural
and as glue .
But all that's only background,
Within him, there's Adjective Abstract noun, in the Abstract noun a Adjective
Noun -
God of humor, do something about him, okay?
God of humor, do something about him today.

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.